Amanda Peterson NORTH DAKOTA ‘ énn Ellefson
ir r ™ irect

I<':a)me';(r:1t(cj)aetersonnd.ov DEPARTMENT OF - aérlz(:‘sc:)rnnd.ov
28-3545 PUBLIC INSTRUCTION 328-2488

Brenda Ehrmantraut
Title Il

Angie Richter ~ Shannon Sorenson
Title | & Equitable Services o, Title IV

blehrmantraut@nd.gov
328-1809

amrichter@nd.gov sjsorenson@nd.gov
328 -2287 328 -2265

Michelle Siegfried | g 'H Deb Pilon _ Davonne Eldredge
Schoolwide & Foster Care 1% , Title IV Fiscal Officer . A Title 11
misiegfried@nd.gov i dpilon@nd.gov deldredge@nd.gov

|- 4328 -3544 ' 328-2753 | 328-4525

IJen Withers . Lucy Fredericks Taylor Olsen

Homeless - Director Title I

g!.'withersnd.ov - Ikfredericks@nd.gov & tlolsen@nd.gov
~ 1 328-4612 PRy 328-1718 ., 328-2629

& v, Cami Bauman - /@& Kate Waechter
Program Coordinator G Title Il Fiscal Officer \ ¢ Title Il & RLIS

mmpudwill@nd.gov =\t crbauman@nd.gov kwaechter@nd.gov
328-2282 328-2132

Sashay Schettler Jane Gratz

Title Ill/English Learners . o Title Il & Transfer Fiscal Officer

“ ssschettler@nd.gov \| imgratz@nd.gov
328-1876 4 328-2292
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